

PRESENT- SOMA MAJUMDER(IN CHARGE) 3RD ADJ ALIPORE SOUTH 24 PGS

ARB EX- 485 OF 2022

ORDER NO 09

DATE 11.07.2024

Dhr files hazira.
No requisites filed.

To **05.10.2024** for hearing of the case.

ADJ 3RD I.C
ALIPORE SOUTH 24 PGS
(JO CODE WB 00705)